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1 AGUADO Valentina 2 1 1000 1500 2 1 1000 1200 2 2 805 966 2 1 1000 1200 1 1 1000 1000 4900

2 LUNA MICHERI Marian Kiara 13 2 805 1207,5 N/C N/C 0 0 1 1 1000 1200 7 2 805 966 2 2 805 805 4178,5

3 TORREJÓN BOYADJIAN Malena 35 5 545 817,5 8 2 805 966 9 3 690 828 28 6 495 594 5 4 610 610 3221,5

4 GARCIA MOLINA ZOE 14 3 690 1035 9 3 690 828 12 6 495 594 N/C N/C 0 0 3 3 690 690 3147

5 HUENUPI Eluney Amancay 28 4 610 915 N/C N/C 0 0 10 4 610 732 24 5 545 654 6 5 545 545 2846

6 HERRERA María N/C N/C 0 0 16 4 610 732 11 5 545 654 16 3 690 828 7 6 495 495 2709

7 TONINI Violeta N/C N/C 0 0 20 5 545 654 22 7 455 546 18 4 610 732 13 12 300 300 2232

8 EYO HERPSOMER Sofia N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 24 9 380 456 N/C N/C 0 0 9 8 415 415 871

9 BALDINI Vera N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 23 8 415 498 N/C N/C 0 0 11 10 350 350 848

10 MUGNECO VALENZUELA Melina Nazarena N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 8 7 455 455 455

11 SANCHEZ Macarena N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 10 9 380 380 380

12 VENTURA Morena Rocio N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 12 11 325 325 325

13 BRATTEN Cecilia Jane N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 14 13 280 280 280

14 FERNANDEZ PORTAL Máxima N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 15 14 260 260 260
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1 AGUADO Valentina 1 1 1000 1500 1 1 1000 1200 1 1 1000 1200 1 1 1000 1000 4900

2 HERRERA María 19 3 690 1035 19 2 805 966 21 4 610 732 2 2 805 805 3538

3  MICHERI Marian Kiara 11 2 805 1207,5 N/C N/C 0 0 8 2 805 966 3 3 690 690 2863,5

4 HUENUPI Eluney Amancay 24 4 610 915 N/C N/C 0 0 18 3 690 828 5 4 610 610 2353

5 SANCHEZ Macarena del Valle N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 28 6 495 594 6 5 545 545 1139

6 TONINI Violeta N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 24 5 545 654 10 9 380 380 1034

7 BALDINI Vera N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 7 6 495 495 495

8 VICENTE Cecilia N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 8 7 455 455 455

9 MUGNECO VALENZUELA Melina Nazarena N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 9 8 415 415 415

10 SAVIA Aldana N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 11 10 350 350 350

11 FERNANDEZ PORTAL Máxima N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 12 11 325 325 325

12 BAHAMONDE Martina N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 13 12 300 300 300
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1 SUTER Alejo 27 1 1000 1500 4 1 1000 1200 7 1 1000 #### 4 1 1000 1200 1 1 1000 1000 4900

2 FLORES CHEUN Ariel Nicolas 31 2 805 1208 N/C N/C 0 0 14 4 610 732 13 2 805 966 2 2 805 805 3711

3 LORGER Maximo Dario 36 3 690 1035 6 2 805 966 11 3 690 828 17 3 690 828 3 3 690 690 3519

4 BOQUE Jerónimo 38 5 545 817,5 N/C N/C 0 0 9 2 805 966 21 5 545 654 5 5 545 545 2983

5 MENDOZA Matías Gabriel 37 4 610 915 N/C N/C 0 0 15 5 545 654 N/C N/C 0 0 4 4 610 610 2179

6 GOMEZ Nahuel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 17 7 455 546 20 4 610 732 6 6 495 495 1773

7 OPRANDI Agustin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 16 6 495 594 N/C N/C 0 0 9 9 380 380 974

8 MEDINA Francisco  N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 21 8 415 498 N/C N/C 0 0 8 8 415 415 913

9 DEFAZIO Mirko N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 26 9 380 456 N/C N/C 0 0 20 20 155 155 611

10 SALABERRY Nicolas N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 7 7 455 455 455

11 GARCIA Santiago N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 10 10 350 350 350

12 TURI MARCO N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 12 12 300 300 300

13 PIRIZ Joaquin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 11 11 325 325 325

14 LAGUNA PODESTA Renato N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 13 13 280 280 280

15 RODRIGUEZ Andres N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 14 14 260 260 260

16 SOBRINO Geronimo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 15 15 240 240 240

17 MOREJON ODELL Tomás Felix N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 16 16 220 220 220

18 VERONA Manuel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 17 17 205 205 205

19 TURI LUCAS N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 18 18 185 185 185

20 CAÑELLAS Jerónimo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 19 19 170 170 170

21 BUSTAMANTE Thomas N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 22 21 145 145 145

22 PIRIZ Lisandro Agustin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 23 22 130 130 130

23 SELVAGGI Lucas N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 24 23 120 120 120

24 EIROA Franco N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 25 24 105 105 105

25 MIRANDA Lautaro N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 26 25 95 95 95

26 HONORATO Fidel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 27 26 84 84 84
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27 CICCONI Nahuel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 28 27 73 73 73

28 RIVAS Teo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 29 28 63 63 63

29 AYAX ENEAS Augusto N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 30 29 56 56 56

30 CULINI Nicolás N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 31 30 48 48 48

31 SAGRETTI Agustin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 32 31 42 42 42

32 CAVALCANTI Ramiro N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 33 32 37 37 37

33 ROLDAN Hernan N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 34 33 33 33 33

34 ZACARIAS Axel Albis León N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 35 34 30 30 30

35 MARTHI Guido N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 36 35 27 27 27

36 DALMAU Joaquín N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 37 36 24 24 24

37 RAMIREZ Gaston N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 38 37 21 21 21

38 CILLEY Timoteo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 39 38 19 19 19

39 MIRANDA Agustin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 41 39 17 17 17

40 ALBISU Marcos N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 42 40 15 15 15

41 ZALETTI Rafael N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 43 41 14 14 14

42 MANARIN Francisco Gabriel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 45 42 13 13 13
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1 SUTER Alejo 10 1 1000 1500 1 1 1000 1200 6 2 805 966 2 2 805 805 4471

2 Boque Jerónimo 33 5 545 817,5 N/C N/C 0 0 17 4 610 732 5 5 545 545 2094,5

3 GARCIA Santiago 25 3 690 1035 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 1 1 1000 1000 2035

4 GOMEZ Nahuel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 4 1 1000 1200 3 3 690 690 1890

5 MENDOZA Matías Gabriel 14 2 805 1208 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 4 4 610 610 1817,5

6 MEDINA Francisco 32 4 610 915 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 7 7 435 435 1350

7 FLORES CHEUN Ariel Nicolas N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 9 3 690 828 13 13 280 280 1108

8 RODRIGUEZ Andres N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 6 6 495 495 495

9 TURI Luca N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 7 7 435 435 435

10 CAÑELLAS Jerónimo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 9 9 380 380 380

11 LAGUNA POSDESTA Renato N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 10 10 350 350 350

12 PIRIZ Joaquin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 11 11 325 325 325

13 TURI Marcos N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 12 12 300 300 300

14 AYAX Augusto N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 14 14 260 260 260

15 HONORATO Fidel N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 15 15 240 240 240

16 PIRIZ Lisandro Agustin N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 16 16 220 220 220

17 CAVALCANTI Ramiro N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 17 17 205 205 205

20 RAMIREZ Gaston N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 18 18 185 185 185

21 EIROA Franco N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 19 19 170 170 170

22 DEBEZA Vicente N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 20 20 155 155 155

23 Albisu Marcos N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 21 21 145 145 145

24 CILLEY Timoteo N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 22 22 130 130 130

25 MARTHI Guido N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 23 23 120 120 120

26 ZACARIAS Axel Albis León N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 N/C N/C 0 0 24 24 105 105 105
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